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 1,620.5452 

 526.2386 

 17.9287 

 237.2195 

 2,780.3655 

 237.0927 

 1,973.5000 

 2,196.4385 

 2,393.8555 

 18.3155 

 2,840.1977 

 143.3396 

 1,518.3122 

 0.8510 

 0.5587 

 1.9633 

 308.3401 

 6,558.6574 

 321.9045 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 1,596.2370 

 518.3450 

 17.6598 

 233.6612 

 2,738.6600 

 233.5363 

 1,943.8975 

 2,163.4919 

 2,357.9477 

 18.0408 

 2,797.5947 

 141.1895 

 1,495.5375 

 0.8382 

 0.5503 

 1.9339 

 303.7150 

 6,460.2775 

 317.0759 

 1,644.8534 

 534.1322 

 18.1976 

 240.7778 

 2,822.0710 

 240.6491 

 2,003.1025 

 2,229.3851 

 2,429.7633 

 18.5902 

 2,882.8007 

 145.4897 

 1,541.0869 

 0.8638 

 0.5671 

 1.9928 

 312.9652 

 6,657.0373 

 326.7331 
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